Cable pull rotary encoder
ECA30PL - PROFINET
< Robust aluminum drum housing
< Drum travel when cable retracted using threaded spindle
< Bellows with steel tip
< Comprehensive accessories
< Housing can be coated as an option (Hart Coat)
< Rust and acid-resistant measuring cable

Slave and operation ok.
1) flashing frequency 0.5 Hz for at least 3 seconds
Type Code
Model Number
E C A 3 0 P L - - B 1 7 B P
Connection type
BP 2 Sockets/ 1 plug M12 x 1
Electrical interface
B17 ProfiNet
Material
A STD anodized aluminum
H Aluminum, Hart Coat coating
Attachment
1 Bellows with steel tip
2 Brush attachment with bellows and steel tip
4 Guide pulley
5 Double guide pulley
8 2+4
Cable mounts
A Ring PE carrier
C Ball joint
Length of measuring cable
01-60 See table "Variable Data and Dimensions"